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Mandate 2016-2021 
The things that are important for us for the next five years are... 

Our IDENTITY as  L’Arche Communities is       
REALLY Important to us.  

COMMUNITY 

We want to have a forum where we can 
talk about Community and Spirituality 

SPIRITUALITY 

We want to build        
relationships with the 
different churches 

We want to build relation-
ships  with our Indigenous 
brothers and sisters  

We want pray for L’Arche in 
Australia and for each other 

ANNOUNCING 

We want to tell lots of different  people about L’Arche and our life together.  

We will do this face to face, speaking to groups and through social media 
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UNITY 

L’Arche Australia helps us belong to each other and the wider family of L’Arche. It is     
REALLY important that we work together. Here are the Things we want to work together 
on... 

ASSISTANTS. It is important to 

have Assistants to share life 

with us. We want Assistants 

who can live with us for a long 

time 

NDIS. We want to make 

sure everyone gets the right 

support from the NDIS 

MONEY. We all have to 

help to raise the money 

we need. 

 An important way to do 

this is through “Share a 

Meal”.  

ADVOCACY We want to 

make sure that lots of 

different people hear from 

our members with intellec-

tual disability talking about 

their lives. The National  

Listening and Speaking 

group is an important part 

of making this happen 

AGEING. There are a 

lot of people getting 

older in our Commu-

nities. We want to 

help them stay strong 

and healthy and have 

a good life with us. 

They have important 

things to teach us. We 

want to listen to 

them. 

MEMBERSHIP & 
BELONGING. We 

want to keep 

helping each oth-

er be a member of 

L’Arche. We want 

each person to 

grow. We want to 

help people  be-

come leaders. We 

want to make sure 

everyone under-

stands what being 

a member means. 
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We want to grow new L’Arche Communities and help the existing groups in Newcastle, 
Perth, Adelaide and Bendigo. 

GROWING L’ARCHE IN AUSTRALIA 

GROWING L’ARCHE IN THE PACIFIC 

We want to continue to walk beside our Brothers and Sisters in L’Arche Kapiti. We will 
also continue to get to know the Mount Tabor and Marralomeda Communities who 
want to know more about   L’Arche. We also want to help grow L’Arche in the                
Pacific Region. 

The things that are important for us for the next five years are... 

CONCLUSION 

There’s lots of work to 
do! 

We have to work              
TOGETHER to make sure it 
gets done. 


